
 
 

AGENDA 
 

WASTE AND MATERIALS MANAGEMENT STUDY GROUP 
 

February 15, 2016 
DNR Office, 2911 Fish Hatchery Road, Madison 

 
 
 

1:00  Call to Order and Introductions   Ann Coakley 
 
1:05  Welcome      Bart Sponseller 
 
1:15  Review of Open Meetings Law   Nicole Denow 
 
1:30  Discussion of Charter    Brad Wolbert  
 
2:00  Discussion of Priority Issues   Jim Zellmer 
       
2:40  DNR Updates                                        Ann Coakley 
 
2:55  Next meeting     Casey Lamensky 
 
3:00  Adjourn 
 
  



 
DNR Contact Information 

 
 
Ann Coakley – Waste and Materials Management Program Director 
 715-365-8957  

Ann.Coakley@wisconsin.gov 
 
Jim Zellmer – Waste and Materials Management Deputy Program Director 
 920-662-5431 

James.Zellmer@wisconsin.gov 
 
Brad Wolbert – Recycling and Solid Waste Section Chief 
 608-264-6286 

Brad.Wolbert@wisconsin.gov 
 
Casey Lamensky – Solid Waste Coordinator  
 608-267-7574 

Casey.Lamensky@wisconsin.gov 
 

Ed Lynch – Hazardous Waste & Mining Section Chief 
 608-267-0545 
 Edward.Lynch@wisconsin.gov 
 
Nicole Denow – Solid Waste Program Attorney 
 608-266-0911 
 Nicole.Denow@wisconsin.gov 
 
Bart Sponseller – Environmental Management Division Deputy 
Administrator 
 508-264-8537 
 Bart.Sponseller@wisconsin.gov 
 
Pat Stevens – Environmental Management Division Administrator 
 608-264-9210 
 Patrick.Stevens@wisconsin.gov 
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